

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

TAXC No. 167 of 2024

Bhilai Jaypee Cement **Versus** Deputy Commissioner Of Income Tax

30.07.2024	<p>Mr. Apurv Goyal, Counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>Mr. Ajay Kumrani, Counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted four weeks time to remove the default(s), as pointed out by the Registry.</p> <p>List this case after four weeks.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Goutam Bhaduri) Judge</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/-</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge</p> <p>vaibhav</p>
------------	---